
S t a r t i n g  g r i d
# Competitor Class

P1 199 Brett WILKINSON SidecarCross

P2 94 Killian PRUNIER SidecarCross

P3 888 Stuart BROWN SidecarCross

P4 109 Davy SANDERS SidecarCross

P5 3 Koen HERMANS SidecarCross

P6 13 Michael HODGES SidecarCross

P7 7 Justin KEUBEN SidecarCross

P8 1 Marvin VANLUCHENE SidecarCross

P9 91 Benjamin WEISS SidecarCross

P10 111 Daniel WILLEMSEN SidecarCross

P11 25 Joshua WEINMANN SidecarCross

P12 418 Stephan WIJERS SidecarCross

P13 101 Daniels LIELBARDIS SidecarCross

P14 723 Jason VAN DAELE SidecarCross

P15 936 Gwendal CARCREFF SidecarCross

P16 99 Thom VAN DE LAGEMAAT SidecarCross

P17 20 Adrian PETER SidecarCross

P18 874 Dominique BENDAOUD SidecarCross

P19 151 Gert GORDEJEV SidecarCross

P20 51 Stéphane GOUIN SidecarCross

P21 141 Boyd VERHEES SidecarCross

P22 184 Jan HOORMANN SidecarCross

P23 914 Patrick HENGSTER SidecarCross

P24 75 Tim LEFERINK SidecarCross

P25 47 Artis DEVOLDERE SidecarCross

P26 179 Yohann MARQUIS SidecarCross

P27 40 Romaric CHANTELOUP SidecarCross

P28 18 Tobias HERTFELDER SidecarCross

P29 81 Grégory RAYMOND SidecarCross

P30 73 Frederic PERDEREAU SidecarCross

RES1 77 Stéphane BOURRE SidecarCross

RES2 17 Tim PRÜMMER SidecarCross

B y  s t a r t  n u m b e r
# P Competitor

1 P8 Marvin VANLUCHENE

3 P5 Koen HERMANS

7 P7 Justin KEUBEN

13 P6 Michael HODGES

17 RES2 Tim PRÜMMER

18 P28 Tobias HERTFELDER

20 P17 Adrian PETER

25 P11 Joshua WEINMANN

40 P27 Romaric CHANTELOUP

47 P25 Artis DEVOLDERE

51 P20 Stéphane GOUIN

73 P30 Frederic PERDEREAU

75 P24 Tim LEFERINK

77 RES1 Stéphane BOURRE

81 P29 Grégory RAYMOND

91 P9 Benjamin WEISS

94 P2 Killian PRUNIER

99 P16 Thom VAN DE LAGEMAAT

101 P13 Daniels LIELBARDIS

109 P4 Davy SANDERS

111 P10 Daniel WILLEMSEN

141 P21 Boyd VERHEES

151 P19 Gert GORDEJEV

179 P26 Yohann MARQUIS

184 P22 Jan HOORMANN

199 P1 Brett WILKINSON

418 P12 Stephan WIJERS

723 P14 Jason VAN DAELE

874 P18 Dominique BENDAOUD

888 P3 Stuart BROWN

914 P23 Patrick HENGSTER

936 P15 Gwendal CARCREFF

SidecarCross - 1st Race

2025 | Motocross | FIM Sidecarcross World Championship

GP3 France IMN 204/04 - Brou, 7 - 8 June 2025
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